
Stnr Namn/Poäng/MCPlac Diff
M1 Tr
M1 Å1
M1Å2 

Plac
Trän
Åk.1
Åk.2

Klubb/Anmälare

Arr: Borås MK

Åk 1-2

Backlängd 940 m  Utskrivet 2017-07-06 13:44:41

M2 Tr
M2 Å1
M2 Å2

Plac Plac

Tävlingsledare: Hans Kennevik

Bäst tid
Diff

SM sprint/backe för MC/MCS Himlasprinten 6 juli 2017
Klass 2 Klass 2. Sidvagn

00:51.22
00:00.00

00:53.10

206 Mikael Wedegård Teknis MC

Suzuki      

00:51.22

1

00:00.00
00:00.001

1

00:53.6800:22.19 1 00:00.001

00:53.00
00:01.78

00:56.28

216 Joakim Storäng MK Rimo

      

00:53.00

2

00:01.78
00:03.182

2

00:57.1300:23.41 2 00:03.452

01:00.86
00:09.64

01:00.86

209 Kjell Hauta-Aho MK Rimo

Suzuki      

01:02.65

3

00:11.43
00:07.763

3

01:02.1100:25.28 3 00:08.433

Tävlingsledare: Hans Kennevik
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Stnr Namn/Poäng/MCPlac Diff
M1 Tr
M1 Å1
M1Å2 

Plac
Trän
Åk.1
Åk.2

Klubb/Anmälare

Arr: Borås MK

Åk 1-2

Backlängd 940 m  Utskrivet 2017-07-06 13:44:41

M2 Tr
M2 Å1
M2 Å2

Plac Plac

Tävlingsledare: Hans Kennevik

Bäst tid
Diff

SM sprint/backe för MC/MCS Himlasprinten 6 juli 2017
Klass 2 Klass 2. Sidvagn

209 Kjell Hauta-Aho MK Rimo Suzuki 01:00.86

216 Joakim Storäng MK Rimo 00:53.00

206 Mikael Wedegård Teknis MC Suzuki 00:51.22

Antal klass: 3
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